APC Technology Group
 6 Stirling Park, Laker Road, Rochester, Kent ME1 3QR
+44 (0)330 313 3220  •  info@apctech.com  •  www.apctech.com
ASM202 240W High Power and Density Medical &
Industrial Grade Power Supplies
Get technical support and asistance from our specialist team:
smartwave@apctech.com | 0330 313 3220
1 WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM · (908) 850-5088 REV. 11272023

footprint, low profile form factor.  They are compliant
with the RoHS directive.
HOW TO ORDER
ASM202-120-BYZ-WWW
SPECIAL FEATURES
0XX=WITH ENABLE SIGNALE (NEGATIVE LOGIC)
1XX = WITH ENABLE SIGNAL (POSITIVE LOGIC)
XFX = WITH FIXED RESISTORS (STANDARD)
X0X = WITH POTENTIOMETER
XX1 – WITH AUX OUTPUT (STANDARD)
XX0- NO AUX OUTPUT
D = SOLDERING PCB HEADERS
T = TERMINAL BLOCKS
H = PCB HEADERS (STANDARD)
E = ENCLOSED CHASSIS MOUNT
N = OPEN FRAME
B = BF
VOLTAGE = 050 = 5VDC
           120 = 12VDC
             135 = 13.5VDC
                      150  = 15VDC
             240 = 24VDC
             480 = 48VDC
                      560 = 56VDC
OUTPUT POWER: 240W
FAMILY: ASM SERIES
APC Technology Group
 6 Stirling Park, Laker Road, Rochester, Kent ME1 3QR
+44 (0)330 313 3220  •  info@apctech.com  •  www.apctech.com
ASM202 240W High Power and Density Medical &
Industrial Grade Power Supplies
Get technical support and asistance from our specialist team:
smartwave@apctech.com | 0330 313 3220
2                WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM · (908) 850-5088 REV. 11272023
PARAMETERS ASM202
Input Voltage Range
80-264 VAC
120-380 VDC
AC Input Frequency 47-63 Hz (50/60 Hz nominal)
Input Current
2.3A max at 115VAC/60Hz
1.2A max at 240VAC/50Hz
2.3A max at 120VDC
Inrush Current
30A max at 115VAC, 60Hz
60A max at 240VAC, 50Hz
Power Factor 0.97 min at full load
Earth Leakage Current 300uA max at 264VAC, 50Hz
Patient Leakage Current
75uA typ at 264VAC
(BF Rating)
Input Fuse 5A on both ACL and ACN
Output Voltage See Product Model charts
Output Power 240W max – see derating
Minimum Load No minimum load required
Set Point Accuracy ±1% max
Load Regulation ±1% max, no load to full load
Line Regulation ±0.5% max, 90-264 VAC
Efficiency see Product Model charts
Standby Power 0.5-2W typ
Hold-up Time 10ms typ., full load, 115VAC
Ripple and Noise
20 MHz BW, measured with 47uF Alum and
0.1uF Ceramic at output
<18V: 1.5% pk-pk max
18V to 36V: 1.25% pk-pk max
>36V: 1.0% pk-pk max
Input to Output 4000 VAC, 2 MOPP
Input to Earth (Class I) 2000 VAC, 1 MOPP